
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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6988
2587
2474
3555+

7450
6706
7799
9593+

5982
4686
4519
3709+

8306
6947
3572
9250+

6725
8043
2115
3216+

7115
6876
2693
8585+

6662
6777
9829
3268+

3979
4813
4604
7366+

7470
4893
1381
1964+

1175
1732
5200
4810+

6901
3343
7547
6917+

1319
8320
3285
2791+

9561
6049
4459
4376+

6974
5139
8059
6620+

3365
8591
4301
1344+

5792
6509
6772
5845+

1660
2864
1311
2617+

7181
3019
3429
6144+

2780
4178
4762
2817+

7514
7833
5502
2358+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :
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6988
2587
2474
3555+

15604

7450
6706
7799
9593+

31548

5982
4686
4519
3709+

18896

8306
6947
3572
9250+

28075

6725
8043
2115
3216+

20099

7115
6876
2693
8585+

25269

6662
6777
9829
3268+

26536

3979
4813
4604
7366+

20762

7470
4893
1381
1964+

15708

1175
1732
5200
4810+

12917

6901
3343
7547
6917+

24708

1319
8320
3285
2791+

15715

9561
6049
4459
4376+

24445

6974
5139
8059
6620+

26792

3365
8591
4301
1344+

17601

5792
6509
6772
5845+

24918

1660
2864
1311
2617+
8452

7181
3019
3429
6144+

19773

2780
4178
4762
2817+

14537

7514
7833
5502
2358+

23207
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